
Meeting Dates in 2025 / 2026 

Meetings are on Mondays at 19.30 unless stated otherwise.  

 

Monday 3rd  March 

Wednesday 12th March (Annual Parish Meeting) 

Monday 7th April 

Monday 12th May  Annual General Meeting 

Monday 2nd June 

Monday 7th July 

Monday 4th August 

Monday 1st September 

Monday 6th October 

Monday 3rd Nov 

Monday 1st Dec 

Monday 5th January 2026 

Monday 2nd Feb 

Monday 2nd March 

Wednesday 11th March    Annual Parish meeting 

 

 
 


